Race Date
June 08, 2025
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*Overall place within gender

Alden Basmajian
Jordan Bendura
Gunnar Eichler
Jack Gabriel
Cody Hodgins
William Jennings
Brian Quintana
Matthew Rowlands
Justin Oliver
Everett Almeida
Casey Schrading
Andrew Vail
Chris Roy
Mehrdad Barikbin
Alexander Merida
Jordan Nubine
Richard Saunders
Riley Irving

Justin Morgan
Geoff Meyer

Dan Hathorn
Gregory Long
Kevin McKale
Tyler Krickovic
James Miller
Landon Stulen
Alec Villiva

Mark Van Kopp
Daniel Shuman
Chris Newlin
Jonathan Anderson
Brian Beasley
Simon Moore

Jamestown Sprint & Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Men

Bib No  AG Place
491 TF Open
494 TF Open
426 TF Open
480 1:M 25-29
464 1:M 35-39
313 2:M 35-39
460 1:M 30-34
454 2:M 30-34
447 3:M 35-39
417 3:M 30-34
483 4:M 30-34
350 TF 40-44
334 TF 55-59
349 TF 40-44
326 5:M 30-34
345 6:M 30-34
318 4:M 35-39
440 1:M 45-49
413 1:M Male 99
385 1:M 40-44
432 2:M 40-44
316 3:M 40-44
344 1:M 50-54
382 2:M 25-29
307 4:M 40-44
303 7:M 30-34
327 5:M 35-39
433 8:M 30-34
465 5:M 40-44
481 2:M 45-49
418 6:M 40-44
473 7:M 40-44
409 1:M 15-19
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---—- Swim
Rnk Time
48 14:19.4
56 14:33.4
8 11:17.6
6 10:53.8
69 14:57.2
21 121419
17 12:20.1
76 15:06.8
46  14:10.7
73 15:03.1
31 13:26.6
36 13:43.8
5 10:40.5
85 15:255
40 14:00.9
37 13:48.7
99 16:23.8
43 14:045
62 14:43.3
4 10:06.9
23  12:44.1
35 131427
71  14:59.0
74  15:03.7
49 14:19.8
16 12:17.3
25 13:04.8
30 13:22.7
15 12:11.5
28 13:18.2
32 13:31.8
59 14:39.4
54 14:29.1

- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
52:48.4 28.2 1:15.4

1:00:09.0 24.8 1:16.5
51:40.8 28.9 1:10.1

1:00:42.6 24.6 1:.01.4

1:00:16.9 24.7 1:41.8
59:02.3 253 1:00.2

1:00:39.6 24.6 1:17.0
58:55.3 25.3 1:29.5
58:30.9 255 1:06.9

1:02:36.9 23.8 1:09.2

1:01:21.8 24.3 0:57.5
58:50.2 25.3 1:11.1
58:03.2 25.7 1:09.0
59:04.4 252 1:29.6

1:00:38.3 24.6 1:21.3

1:01:53.3 24.1 1:36.5
59:11.1 25.2 1:26.5
59:32.4 25.0 1:42.4

1:03:21.0 235 1:52.7
59:02.7 25.3 3:10.4
56:55.0 26.2 1:17.7

1:02:57.3 23.7 2:02.8

1:03:39.7 234 1:08.8

1:03:19.8 235 2:15.8

1:01:28.0 24.3 1:13.2

1:01:30.1 24.2 1:33.9

1:05:31.6 22.8 1:51.2

1:05:16.8 22.8 2:03.4

1:00:22.2 24.7 2:22.7

1:02:50.5 23.7 1:25.3
59:59.7 24.9 1:45.4

1:01:45.8 24.1 1:26.2

1:05:00.8 22.9 1:09.3

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
3 37:28.2 6:02 1:48:26.9
1 33:485 5:26 1:53:02.6
38 46:51.8 7:33 1:54:05.3
4 39:09.9 6:18 1:55:28.0
2 35:49.9 5146 1:56:05.4
16 43:19.6 6:58 1:59:25.6
13 42:29.2 6:50 2:00:04.7
7 41:30.3 6:41 2:00:15.5
23  43:529 7:04 2:01:06.0
5 39575 6:26 2:01:51.9
14  42:34.0 6:51 2:02:47.4
32 45:22.0 7:18 2:02:50.1
53 50:31.4 8:08 2:03:16.4
24 43:56.6 7:04 2:03:19.3
25 44:.06.5 7:06 2:03:49.7
18 43:19.8 6:58 2:04:03.7
21  43:44.8 7:02 2:04:05.1
26 44:16.0 7:07 2:04:05.9
8 41:359 6:42 2:04:58.4
46  49:20.7 7:56 2:06:06.0
69 52:245 8:26 2:06:14.3
27 44:16.9 7:08 2:06:25.3
22  43:51.8 7:04 2:06:40.7
9 41:40.2 6:42 2:07:16.5
36 46:11.0 7:26 2:07:37.3
45 49:06.5 7:54 2:07:38.1
15 42:45.0 6:53 2:07:56.5
20  43:33.4 7:01 2:08:08.7
44  48:47.2 751 2:08:25.4
40 47:18.9 7:37 2:08:28.2
54  50:45.0 8:10 2:09:04.5
41  47:35.2 740 2:09:29.4
31 45219 7:18 2:09:54.5
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Race Date

June

*Overall place within gender

08, 2025

George Becouvarakis

Christian Velez
Justin Gravatt
Brendan Stuhan
Gregory Sievers
Erich Bratke
Matt Hotaling
Adam Conklin
Canaan Stowe
Tyler Wilkinson
Dylan Lebakken
Vincent Ortiz
Thomas Johnson
Brody Reid
Joseph Schuman
Konrad Thaler
Don Fox

Arnold Rutkauskas
Michael Scudder
Daniel Shomaker
Thor Dyke

Seth McDowell
Keith Hescock
John Edwards
Mariano Dangelo
Joseph Slakey
Orlando Barros
Ryan Weiner
David Webster
Bill Sepich
Carter Warley
Shaun Reddy
Stephen Miller

Jamestown Sprint & Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Men

Bib No  AG Place
503 9:M 30-34
485 2:M Male 99
434 3:M 45-49
361 4:M 45-49
513 3:M Male 99
487 10:M 30-34
468 6:M 35-39
470 3:M 25-29
428 11:M 30-34
363 7:M 35-39
516 12:M 30-34
486 1:M 60-64
306 8:M 40-44
386 9:M 40-44
493 13:M 30-34
339 4:M Male 99
416 5:M 45-49
369 1M 1-99
488 10:M 40-44
441 6:M 45-49
405 1:M 20-24
401 7:M 45-49
394 11:M 40-44
484 8:M 45-49
390 8:M 35-39
456 2:M 60-64
320 9:M 35-39
364 4:M 25-29
462 3:M 60-64
388 10:M 35-39
84 9:M 45-49
424  10:M 45-49
495 11:M 45-49
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110
58
116
18
65
55
127
95
81
50

84
100
105

70

79
114

61
117

13

78

20
123

118
60

42
80
55

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:05:40.4 22.7 2:50.7
1:02:455 23.8 0:45.8
1:02:03.3 24.0 1:12.4
1:06:31.3 22.4 1:33.0
1:02:55.2 23.7 1:39.6
1:00:46.9 245 1:46.9
1:10:48.2 21.1 2:03.2
1:09:02.7 21.6 1:14.6
1:07:23.3 221 1:22.6
1:10:00.1 21.3 1:26.6
1:03:49.9 234 1:00.4
1:02:32.9 23.8 1:55.9
1:08:16.2 21.8 2:07.0
1:06:24.5 225 2:20.6
1:11:42.8 20.8 1:25.3
1:05:14.2 229 1:23.9
1:07:07.0 222 1:32.1
1:10:10.1 21.3 1:11.1
1:05:56.3 22.6 1:54.0
1:.07:21.1 22.1 1:09.5
1:10:03.4 21.3 1:00.7
1:03:28.3 23.5 2:16.0
1:04:00.5 23.3 1:37.4
1:11:10.0 21.0 2:28.1
1:05:51.0 22.6 1:55.2
1:05:56.7 22.6 2:10.9
1:06:39.3 224 1:36.1
1:18:25.0 19.0 0:57.8
1:07:33.6 221 2:33.9

1:25:29.5
1:05:13.7 22.9 1:31.9
1:10:31.4 21.1 1:34.5
1:06:50.2 22.3 1:13.8

- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
19 43:26.5 6:59 2:09:54.8
42 47515 T7:42 2:10:55.8
55 50:47.5 8:10 2:11:015
39 46:55.4 7:33 2:11:01.6
47  49:31.1 758 2:11:28.7
60 51:21.7 8:16 2:11:29.6
6 41:16.5 6:39 2:11:46.8
17  43:19.8 6:58 2:12:23.4
33 45435 7:22 2:13:155
30 45:16.5 7:17 2:13:45.4
49  49:58.9 8:03 2:15:26.6
65 51:58.2 8:22 2:15:39.0
11  41:48.3 6:44 2:15:39.4
57 51:06.2 8:13 2:15:59.5
29  44:38.3 7:11 2:16:15.6
63 51:27.5 8:17 2:16:30.1
34  45:48.0 7:22 2:16:56.2
37 46:50.2 7:32 2:17:21.3
48  49:57.7 8:02 2:17:48.0
58 51:06.9 8:14 2:18:10.9
83 55:09.6 8:53 2:18:27.8
79 54:15.9 8:44 2:19:03.4
77 53:40.2 8:38 2:19:28.1
28  44:33.6 7:10 2:19:56.1
73 53:02.5 8:32 2:20:21.3
71 52:43.7 8:29 2:20:53.1
64 51:50.1 8:21 2:21:09.5
12 41:53.7 6:45 2:21:27.0
50 50:17.6 8:06 2:21:42.1
10 41:40.6 6:42 2:22:18.7
91 56:41.6 9:07 2:22:35.9
76 53:20.1 8:35 2:23:25.0
78 53:52.6 8:40 2:23:32.6

06/21/2025 09:29:09



Race Date
June 08, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Matthew Johnson
Mitch Poole
Ryan Moore
Brooks Truskett
Michael Fedryk
Joshua Wennrich
Kevin Wood
Blair Walton
Jacob Lewis
Luuk Hoefsloot
Connor Choate
Austin Morgan
Maxwell Gallahan
Justin Grofik
Daniel Guarino
Matthew Barrow
James Maneri
Daniel Pratson
Zachary Wagner
Aaron Nester
Andrew Tyson
Brandon Biagi
Quintin Gilbart
Paul Sanchez
Peter Tegroen
Mason Farley
Robert Browning
Old Junk Gilbart
Robert Leam
Daniel Gussman
Emanuele Tosi
Robert Cooper
Greg Mathis

Jamestown Sprint & Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Men

Bib No  AG Place
315 2:M 50-54
399 11:M 35-39
408 3:M 50-54
372 4:M 60-64
524 4:M 50-54
392 5:M Male 99
301 1:M 55-59
355 12:M 40-44
367 2:M 20-24
342 12:M 35-39
370 5:M 25-29
515 14:M 30-34
478 6:M Male 99
332 7:M Male 99
371 15:M 30-34
422 13:M 40-44
325 5:M 60-64
329 16:M 30-34
511 2:M 15-19
387 14:M 40-44
308 6:M 25-29
514 12:M 45-49
396 3:M 15-19
439 2:M 55-59
431 1:M 70-74
333 7:M 25-29
365 13:M 45-49
395 5:M 50-54
450 8:M Male 99
375 15:M 40-44
492 6:M 60-64
400 9:M Male 99
312 13:M 35-39
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122
53
108
38
150

101
52
29
11
41
83

118
63

136
89

119
80
66

103

112
88

16:32.9
14:22.8
13:20.0
11:55.2
14:01.7
15:18.2
17:21.9
14:48.3
19:40.1
15:43.9
17:22.8
15:12.6
14:52.8
16:42.8
17:08.1
15:36.8

2:12
1:55
1:47
1:35
1:52
2:02
2:19
1:58
2:37
2:06
2:19
2:02
1:59
2:14
2:17
2:05

6:27.3
4:10.6
3:55.7
6:12.5
4:53.0
3:47.0
4:56.8
6:16.9
4:57.5
5:59.5
3:49.5
3:27.3
5:11.0
5:26.4
5:41.0
4:59.9

119
79
72
66
67

100
99
74
92

124
71
94
65

95
86
70
97
40
106
61
91
107
83
93
68
117
89
57
21

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:08:04.3 21.9 2:40.2
1:10:16.4 21.2 1:56.1
1:11:49.4 20.8 1:31.7
1:18:50.9 18.9 1:53.9
1:10:225 21.2 4:35.7
1:09:50.2 21.4 2:195
1:08:55.6 21.6 1:38.9
1:09:01.2 21.6 2:32.4
1:14:40.2 20.0 1:43.9
1:14:37.8 20.0 1:50.0
1:10:02.1 21.3 2:25.4
1:13:23.4 20.3 1:29.4
1:22:01.4 18.2 1:22.9
1:09:39.9 214 2:23.7
1:13:46.7 20.2 2:48.3
1:08:47.3 21.7 2:09.3

1:21:01.6
1:13:59.4  20.2 3:015
1:11:11.6  20.9 2:13.1
1:09:38.2 21.4 2:36.7
1:14:16.2 20.1 2:42.6
1:04:01.7 23.3 2:39.9
1:15:41.9 19.7 1:03.3
1:07:43.4 22.0 2:13.2
1:12:38.9 205 2:36.0
1:15:59.0 19.6 1:29.9
1:10:57.3 21.0 2:57.2
1:13:31.0 20.3 1:19.1
1:09:02.1 21.6 1:38.8
1:18:20.6 19.0 0:50.5
1:11:51.1 20.8 2:17.3
1:07:13.6 22.2 2:06.6
1:01:05.2 24.4 4:39.6

Rnk

84
68
52
43
56
82
90
95
74
67
81
59
35
89
70
72
130
61
102
106
93
119
92
105
96
66
99
98
117
87
100
110
129

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
55:10.6 8:53 2:23:58.5
52:23.5 8:26 2:24:36.0
50:29.4 8:.08 2:24:44.1
48:47.0 7:51 2:25:06.0
50:48.1 8:11 2:25:34.8
54:25.7 8:46 2:25:48.4
56:25.1 9:05 2:25:53.4
57:10.7 9:12 2:26:31.7
53:12.7 8:34 2:26:57.1
52:135 8:24 2:27:15.9
54:19.9 8:45 2:27:27.0
51:20.4 8:16 2:28:07.1
45:57.7 7:24 2:28:38.1
56:21.4 9:04 2:29:30.1
52:34.1 8:28 2:29:33.9
52:47.7 8:30 2:29:59.3

1:10:03.4 11:16 2:31:05.0
51:22.6 8:16 2:31:23.9
59:52.2 9:38 2:31:50.6

1:02:31.3 10:04 2:32:02.1
56:55.8 9:10 2:32:02.4
1:06:33.4 10:43 2:32:09.9
56:48.0 9:08 2:32:38.6
1:00:38.3 9:46 2:32:53.7
57:12.7 9:12 2:33:33.0
52:11.8 8:24 2:34:18.6
58:40.7 9:27 2:34:18.7
58:20.1 9:23 2:34:22.6
1:05:16.4 10:30 2:34:37.4
56:03.1 9:01 2:35:18.2
59:09.0 9:31 2:35:26.8
1:03:46.8 10:16 2:35:56.2
1:09:39.1 11:13 2:36:00.8

06/21/2025 09:29:09



Race Date
June 08, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Peter Cooke

Drew Morgan

Jose Morel

Sam Gussman-Toh
Rafael Darmas

Alexander Merrick-Tagore

Corey Jinnette
Daniel Reeder
Eric Pratson

John Partin

Dj Tharrington

Bill Hartman

lan Winter

Darin Hoenle
Tanner Stiker

Kirk Baumbach
James Keen Millare
Aaron Gussman
Marshall Hudson
Justin White

Nate Gilbart
Mason Florence
Caleb Aman
Marcus Aultman
Daniel Balberchak
Tyler Mosier
Saltuk Karahan
Rocky Lorey
Todd Wagner
Joel Gussman
John Day

Daniel Cruz
Andreas Anastasiou

Jamestown Sprint & Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Men

Bib No  AG Place
518 14:M 45-49
380 15:M 45-49
359 8:M 25-29
377 17:M 30-34
321 3:M 55-59
523 14:M 35-39
414 1:M Male 99
498 6:M 50-54
328 7:M 60-64
437 10:M Male 99
317 16:M 40-44
305 7:M 50-54
520 9:M 25-29
341 8:M 50-54
445 18:M 30-34
407 8:M 60-64
476 11:M Male 99
378 17:M 40-44
423 19:M 30-34
517 2:M Male 99
397 3:M 20-24
351 20:M 30-34
335 10:M 25-29
497 3:M Male 99
338 18:M 40-44
442  21:M 30-34
467 9:M 50-54
475 4:M 55-59
510 12:M Male 99
376 19:M 40-44
429 13:M Male 99
512 11:M 25-29
411 2:M 1-99
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131
86
94

128
22

129
82
96

121
97
42
90

133

107

146

102
a4

106

126

125
134
135
142
113
120
104
130
151

72

114
120
128

a7

85
101

82
138
104

78
125
109
123
113
136
121
105

45
112
131
133

98
127
129
110
103
115
137
116
134
146

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:08:07.8 21.9 1:52.4
1:15:07.9 198 2:27.6
1:17:38.7 19.2 2:02.4
1:19:37.6  18.7 1:58.3
1:23:11.3 179 1:40.0
1:05:31.8 22.8 3:48.1
1:11:11.3  20.9 2:46.0
1:14:40.7 20.0 2:00.4
1:10:50.8 21.0 3:07.6
1:28:23.5 16.9 2:28.3
1:15:22.1 19.8 3:48.9
1:10:16.8 21.2 2:20.5
1:22:245 18.1 2:53.1
1:17:11.2 193 2:36.2
1:21:39.5 18.3 2:29.2
1:17:37.6 19.2 5:47.5
1:27:30.5 17.0 5:33.6
1:20:43.1 185 1:24.6
1:15:24.0 19.8 1:28.8
1:05:30.8 22.8 2:44.5
1:17:345 19.2 1:32.7
1:23:51.1 17.8 1:46.4
1:25:15.4 175 2:30.7
1:14:32.9 20.0 2:16.5
1:22:59.3 18.0 1:59.6
1:23:22.2 17.9 1:52.0
1:17:32.2  19.2 1:53.4
1:15:185 19.8 1:38.2
1:17:59.9 191 1:54.7
1:28:05.9 16.9 1:32.2
1:18:02.0 19.1 2:08.6
1:25:40.1 17.4 1:49.4
1:37:09.7 15.3 1:03.9

-- Run

Rnk Time

116
80
88
75
85

124

107

118

112
51

103

121
94

114

101
86
62
97

126

141

125

104

120

131

115

113

128

135

133

122

137

111

108

----- Total
Pace Time

1:05:09.4
54:18.3
56:11.1
53:13.3
55:24.2
1:08:27.4
1:02:53.0
1:05:52.3
1:04:24.5
50:20.8
59:59.1
1:07:17.7
56:59.8
1:05:04.4
59:22.1
55:41.2
51:25.5
58:09.5
1:08:52.0
1:18:21.2
1:08:44.6
1:00:13.6
1:07:12.6
1:11:33.6
1:05:07.1
1:04:52.4
1:08:57.6
1:15:15.6
1:13:40.2
1:08:09.2
1:15:18.4
1:04:02.3
1:03:26.4

10:29 2:36:09.9
8:44 2:36:38.1
9:03 2:38:04.2
8:34 2:39:46.2
8:55 2:39:57.7

11:01 2:40:00.8

10:07 2:40:55.0

10:36 2:40:56.1

10:22 2:41:43.6
8:06 2:41:45.7
9:39 2:41:48.1

10:50 2:42:55.9
9:10 2:43:40.0

10:28 2:44:12.3
9:33 2:44:53.9
8:58 2:45:30.5
8:17 2:46:42.8
9:22 2:47:08.3

11:05 2:47:42.5

12:37 2:48:00.3

11:04 2:48:55.6
9:42 2:49:08.6

10:49 2:51:28.7

11:31 2:51:46.7

10:29 2:53:40.6

10:26 2:55:04.8

11:06 2:55:18.7

12:07 2:55:24.0

11:51 2:56:38.1

10:58 2:59:04.5

12:07 2:59:16.7

10:18 2:59:34.7

10:13 3:02:29.9

06/21/2025 09:29:10



Race Date
June 08, 2025

*Overall place within gender

Trevor Pool

John Lawson
Raymond Kannapell
Zach Lemay

Milton Pablo Zuanic
Bryan Sookhoo
Dan Koprowski
Alex Lapina
Michael Curtin
Chuck Billingsley
Dwight Driskill
Christopher Maben
Tim Walkawicz
Neil Rosenbaum
Hank Dauphinee
Jason Rodriguez
Jonathan Smith
Robert Webb
Trevor Kalck
Vince Slusser
Steve Woll

Jamestown Sprint & Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Men

Bib No  AG Place
482 15:M 35-39
461 16:M 35-39
438 1:M 75-79
406 4:M 15-19
368 12:M 25-29
457  14:M Male 99
330 4:M Male 99
458 4:M 20-24
479 13:M 25-29
436 1:M 65-69
427 5:M 55-59
340 2:M 65-69
311 10:M 50-54
404 11:M 50-54
455 17:M 35-39
504 16:M 45-49
324 6:M 55-59
451 9:M 60-64
502 15:M Male 99
373 DQ:M 55-59
509 DQ:M Male 99
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115

139
144
143
140
124
93
148
149
51
64
152
12
132
145
109
138
1

141
145
126
130
143
144
135
108
139

90
132
142
148
147
140
149

DQ

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:21:32.0 18.3 2:17.6
1:17:33.9 19.2 2:43.1
1:14:16.0 20.1 4:13.5
1:31:18.4 16.3 2:40.3
1:35:04.8 15.7 2:21.9
1:22:46.4 18.0 4:41.8
1:23:38.8 17.8 2:57.7
1:32:12.0 16.2 2:30.5
1:34:226 15.8 5:06.0
1:26:12.8 17.3 4:57.5
1:16:22.0 195 4:12.3
1:29:35.0 16.6 4:57.6
1:12:23.6 20.6 3:10.2
1:23:54.4 178 3:18.7
1:32:11.3 16.2 4:03.1
1:48:33.2 13.7 5:41.9
1:43:36.9 144 5:35.5
1:30:29.6  16.5 4:00.7
2:04:06.9 12.0 2:55.0
37:14.3 40.0 4:59.6

-- Run

Rnk Time

134
138
142
140
109
132
139
127
123
144
147
136
150
149
145
143
148
151
146

DQ

----- Total
Pace Time

1:14:12.4
1:15:29.5
1:19:23.4
1:16:01.4
1:03:34.8
1:12:03.1
1:15:31.1
1:08:55.9
1:08:14.6
1:21:09.1
1:27:13.8
1:15:17.5
1:43:13.8
1:32:59.8
1:23:34.0
1:19:40.3
1:32:04.2
1:50:53.3
1:26:16.0

31:52.3
2:58:01.9

11:57 3:02:59.9
12:09 3:03:45.9
12:47 3:03:57.4
12:14 3:05:43.2
10:14 3:07:01.7
11:36 3:09:11.8
12:09 3:09:41.3
11:06 3:11:06.5
10:59 3:12:33.8
13:04 3:14:26.4
14:02 3:16:29.9
12:07 3:18:44.5
16:37 3:19:42.3
14:58 3:23:34.3
13:27 3:31:45.0
12:49 3:31:57.3
14:49 3:47:19.7
17:51 3:54:33.6
13:53 3:55:39.5
5:08 1:43:22.0
28:39 3:05:54.8

06/21/2025 09:29:10



